No
101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Crew

Archie Swinscoe/
Barry Young
Lewis Hooper/
Tommi Meadows
David Burden/
Caron Thomlinson
Sam Pattison/ Paul
Whittaker

Samuel Luke
Mason/ Paul Price
James Rudd/
Jonathan Haynes

Max Speed/ Steve
Waggett

Isaac Spiers/
Richard Bonner
Jack Birch/ Mike
Jode

Oliver Waggett /
Andy Walshaw

Car
Skoda Citigo

Nissan
Micra
citroen c1
Skoda Citigo

Suzuki Alto

Nissan
Micra

Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Nissan

Micra K11 1l
Citroen C1

There are 10 entries, and 9 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021

CC Class Club

998

998

1000

998

1000

998

998

998

998

998

0

cdmc/ Oxford

F1000/ clitheroe

Final Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor
Rallytech, PD Extinguishers, Motordrive

Gareth Hooper Motorsport

f1000 & SOUTH OXON CAR

CLUB/ j1000
F1000

George Poole Garage, Rallytech

Formula 1000/ Wolverhampton
& South Staffs Car Club

1000/ Bolton le Moors

F1000 / South Oxon Car Club/

Paul Rudd Rallying, Grahams Bakery, JD
Haynes car sales, Harold Woolgar insurance,
123 fire

Bill Gwynne Rallyschool

F1000/Hartlepool SDMC

Formula 1000 Rally Club/
Chelmsford Motor Club

F1000 /SOCC/ F1000/SOCC

J.B Rallying, Tread UK Woodland Hideout,
Tarelton Tyres, Garaj Arwyn

F1000 Rally Club, HDMC/ De

Lacy Motor Club

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)
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Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021

Final Individual Times

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6
101 O Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young  10:27 10:10 10:25 10:12 9:15 9:07
107 0 Max Speed/ Steve Waggett 10:55 10:23 10:43 10:27 9:23 9:12
102 0 Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows 10:50 10:31 10:37 10:27 9:24 9:15
104 0 Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker 11:04 10:37 10:46 10:29 9:28 9:29
106 0 James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes 11:26 10:46 10:57 10:43 9:46 9:36
105 0 Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price 10:48 10:23 8:06 10:35 9:34 9:21

Car 105 Penalty details:-
108 0 Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner 11:44 11:05 11:12 10:56 9:50 9:37
109 0 Jack Birch/ Mike Jode 12:11 11:32 11:47 11:22 10:31 10:22
110 0 Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw 12:16 11:32 12:40 11:22 10:18 9:54

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
7.99 miles

in Position Order

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
59:36 1 1
1:01:03 2 2
1:01:04 3 3
1:01:53 4 4
1:03:14 5 5
5:00 1:03:47 6 6
5:00 for Shortcutting
1:04:24 7 7
1:07:45 8
5:00 1:13:02 9

Car 110 Penalty details:- 5:00 for Shortcutting

Stage 2 Stage 3

7.99 miles

7.89 miles

Stage 4
7.89 miles

Stage 5

7.03 miles

to SF 6

Stage 6
7.03 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info
https://sandhmc.co.uk/rainworth-skoda-rally.html
https://sandhmc.co.uk/rainworth-skoda-rally.html

Car Cls Crew

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110

Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021

Final

1

0 Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young 10:27

0 Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows  10:50
0 David Burden/ Caron Thomlinson

0 Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker 11:04
0 Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price  10:48
0 James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes  11:26
0 Max Speed/ Steve Waggett 10:55
0 Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner 11:44
0 Jack Birch/ Mike Jode 12:11
0 Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw  12:16

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
7.99 miles

Stage 2
7.99 miles

Individual Times

2
10:10
10:31

10:37
10:23

10:46
10:23
11:05
11:32
11:32

3 4 5 6
10:25 10:12 9:15 9:07
10:37 10:27 9:24 9:15

10:46 10:29 9:28 9:29
8:06 10:35 9:34 9:21
Car 105 Penalty details:-

10:57 10:43 9:46 9:36

10:43 10:27 9:23 9:12

11:12 10:56 9:50 9:37

11:47 11:22 10:31 10:22

12:40 11:22 10:18 9:54
Car 110 Penalty details:-

Stage 3 Stage 4
7.89 miles 7.89 miles

in Starting Order

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

59:36 1 1
1:01:04 3 3
Non Starter
1:01:53 4 4
5:00 1:03:47 6
5:00 for Shortcutting

()]

1:03:14 5 5
1:01:03 2 2
1:04:24 7 7
1:07:45 8 8
5:00 1:13:02 9 9

5:00 for Shortcutting

Stage 5
7.03 miles

to SF 6

Stage 6
7.03 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)
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Final

Car ClIs Crew 1 2
Class 0

101 O Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young  10:27 10:10
107 0 Max Speed/ Steve Waggett 10:55 10:23
102 0 Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows 10:50 10:31
104 0 Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker 11:04 10:37
106 0 James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes 11:26 10:46
105 0 Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price 10:48 10:23
108 0 lIsaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner 11:44 11:05
109 0 Jack Birch/ Mike Jode 12:11 11:32

110

0 Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw 12:16 11:32

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

10:25 10:12
10:43 10:27
10:37 10:27
10:46 10:29
10:57 10:43
8:06 10:35

5

9:15
9:23
9:24
9:28
9:46
9:34

Individual Times

6

9:07
9:12
9:15
9:29
9:36
9:21

Car 105 Penalty details:-
11:12 10:56 9:50 9:37
11:47 11:22 10:31 10:22
12:40 11:22 10:18 9:54

Car 110 Penalty details:- 5:00 for Shortcutting

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
7.99 miles 7.99 miles 7.89 miles

Stage 4
7.89 miles

in Class Order

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

59:36

1:01:03

1:01:04

1:01:53

1:03:14

5:00 1:03:47

5:00 for Shortcutting

1:04:24

1:07:45

5:00 1:13:02

Stage 5

7.03 miles

o o b~ W N P

o0

o O~ W N P

~

Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021

to SF 6

Stage 6

7.03 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)
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Car
101
107
102
104
106
105
108
109
110

Cls Crew Car

0 Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young  Skoda Citigo

0 Max Speed/ Steve Waggett Peugeot 107

0 Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows Nissan Micra

0 Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker Skoda Citigo

0 James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes Nissan Micra

0 Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price Suzuki Alto

0 Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner Citroen C1

0 Jack Birch/ Mike Jode Nissan Micra K11 1l
0 Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw Citroen C1

Total

Final Overall Results

in Position Order

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

59:36
1:01:03
1:01:04
1:01:53
1:03:14
1:03:47
1:.04:24
1:07:45
1:13:02

1

© 00 N o o b~ W N

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

+1:27
+1:28
+2:17
+3:38
+4:11
+4:48
+8:09
+13:26

+1:27
+0:01
+0:49
+1:21
+0:33
+0:37
+3:21
+5:17

Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021

to SF 6

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)
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Car
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Cls Crew Car

0 Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young  Skoda Citigo

0 Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows Nissan Micra

0 Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker Skoda Citigo

0 Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price Suzuki Alto

0 James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes Nissan Micra

0 Max Speed/ Steve Waggett Peugeot 107

0 Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner Citroen C1

0 Jack Birch/ Mike Jode Nissan Micra K11 1l
0 Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw Citroen C1

Final Overall Results

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

59:36 1 1
1:01:04 3 3
1:01:53 4 4
1:03:47 6 6
1:03:14 5 5
1:01:03 2 2
1:.04:24 7 7
1:07:45 8 8
1:13:02 9 9

in Starting Order

Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021

to SF 6

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)
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Car ClIs Crew Car

Class 0

101 0O Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young  Skoda Citigo
107 0 Max Speed/ Steve Waggett Peugeot 107
102 0 Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows Nissan Micra
104 0 Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker Skoda Citigo
106 0 James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes Nissan Micra
105 0 Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price Suzuki Alto
108 0 Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner Citroen C1
109 0 Jack Birch/ Mike Jode Nissan Micra K11 1l
110 0O Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw Citroen C1

Final Overall Results

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

59:36 1 1
1:01:03 2 2
1:01:04 3 3
1:01:53 4 4
1:03:14 5 5
1.03:47 6 6
1:04:24 7 7
1:07:45 8 8
1:13:02 9 9

in Class Order

Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021

to SF 6

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)
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Stage 1
7.99 miles

Posn Car
101
105
102
107
104
106
108
109
110

© 00 N o 0o B~ W DN PP

Time
10:27
10:48
10:50
10:55
11:04
11:26
11:44
12:11
12:16

Stage 2
7.99 miles

Car
101
105
107
102
104
106
108
109
110

Time
10:10
10:23
10:23
10:31
10:37
10:46
11:05
11:32
11:32

Stage 3
7.89 miles

Car
105
101
102
107
104
106
108
109
110

Time

8:06
10:25
10:37
10:43
10:46
10:57
11:12
11:47
12:40

Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021

Final

Stage 4
7.89 miles

Car
101
102
107
104
105
106
108
109
110

Time
10:12
10:27
10:27
10:29
10:35
10:43
10:56
11:22
11:22

Stage 5
7.03 miles

Car
101
107
102
104
105
106
108
110
109

Time
9:15
9:23
9:24
9:28
9:34
9:46
9:50

10:18

10:31

Position on each Stage

Stage 6
7.03 miles

Car
101
107
102
105
104
106
108
110
109

Time
9:07
9:12
9:15
9:21
9:29
9:36
9:37
9:54

10:22

to SF 6

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info
https://sandhmc.co.uk/rainworth-skoda-rally.html
https://sandhmc.co.uk/rainworth-skoda-rally.html

Stage 1
7.99 miles

Posn Car
101
105
102
107
104
106
108
109
110

© 00 N o 0o B~ W DN PP

Time
10:27
10:48
10:50
10:55
11:04
11:26
11:44
12:11
12:16

Stage 2
7.99 miles

Car
101
105
107
102
104
106
108
109
110

Time
20:37
21:11
21:18
21:21
21:41
22:12
22:49
23:43
23:48

Stage 3
7.89 miles

Car
101
102
107
104
106
108
105
109
110

Time
31:02
31:58
32:.01
32:27
33:09
34:01
34:17
35:30
41:28

Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021

Position after each Stage

Final

Stage 4 Stage 5

7.89 miles 7.03 miles
Car Time Car Time
101 41:14 101 50:29
102 42:25 102 51:49
107 42:28 107 51:51
104 42:56 104 52:24
106 43:52 106 53:38
105 44:52 105 54:26
108 44:57 108 54:47
109 46:52 109 57:23
110 52:50 110 1:03:08

Stage 6
7.03 miles

Car
101
107
102
104
106
105
108
109
110

Time

59:36
1:01:03
1:01:04
1:01:53
1:03:14
1:03:47
1:04:24
1:07:45
1:13:02

to SF 6

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)
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Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall
1st Class 1
1st Class 2
1st Class 3
1st Class 4
1st Class 5
2nd Class 1
2nd Class 2
2nd Class 3
2nd Class 4
2nd Class 5
3rd Class 1
3rd Class 2
3rd Class 3
3rd Class 4
3rd Class 5
1st Class O
2nd Class 0
3rd Class 0

No Crew

Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021

Final

Car

101 Archie Swinscoe / Barry Young  Skoda Citigo
107 Max Speed / Steve Waggett Peugeot 107
102 Lewis Hooper / Tommi Meadows Nissan Micra

No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers

No eligible finishers

104 Sam Pattison / Paul Whittaker Skoda Citigo

106 James Rudd / Jonathan Haynes Nissan Micra

105 Samuel Luke Mason / Paul Price Suzuki Alto

1st S&HMC Crew No eligible finishers
Spiritofthe Rally 7/

Awards

to SF 6

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)
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Rainworth SKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021
Final Retirements in Starting Order to SF 6

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 12 3 45 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
103 0 David Burden/ Caron Thomlinson Non Starter
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.99 miles 7.99 miles 7.89 miles 7.89 miles 7.03 miles 7.03 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)
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