

# Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Entry List

No	Crew	Car	CC	Class	Club	Entrant/Sponsor
101	Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young	Skoda Citigo	998	0	cdmc/ Oxford	Rallytech, PD Extinguishers, Motordrive
102	Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows	Nissan Micra	998	0	F1000/ clitheroe	Gareth Hooper Motorsport
103	David Burden/ Caron Thomlinson	citroen c1	1000	0	f1000 & SOUTH OXON CAR CLUB/ j1000	
104	Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker	Skoda Citigo	998	0	F1000	George Poole Garage, Rallytech
105	Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price	Suzuki Alto	1000	0	Formula 1000/ Wolverhampton & South Staffs Car Club	
106	James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes	Nissan Micra	998	0	f1000/ Bolton le Moors	Paul Rudd Rallying, Grahams Bakery, JD Haynes car sales, Harold Woolgar insurance, 123 fire
107	Max Speed/ Steve Waggett	Peugeot 107	998	0	F1000 / South Oxon Car Club/ F1000/Hartlepool SDMC	Bill Gwynne Rallyschool
108	Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner	Citroen C1	998	0	Formula 1000 Rally Club/ Chelmsford Motor Club	
109	Jack Birch/ Mike Jode	Nissan Micra K11 1l	998	0	F1000 /SOCC/ F1000/SOCC	J.B Rallying, Tread UK Woodland Hideout, Tarelton Tyres, Garaj Arwyn
110	Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw	Citroen C1	998	0	F1000 Rally Club, HDMC/ De Lacy Motor Club	

There are 10 entries, and 9 starters

#### Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)



# Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Individual Times in Position Order to SF 6

											Cls	O/A
Car	Cls	Crew	1	2	3	4	5	6	Penalty	Total	Pos	Pos
101	0	Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young	10:27	10:10	10:25	10:12	9:15	9:07		59:36	1	1
107	0	Max Speed/ Steve Waggett	10:55	10:23	10:43	10:27	9:23	9:12		1:01:03	2	2
102	0	Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows	10:50	10:31	10:37	10:27	9:24	9:15		1:01:04	3	3
104	0	Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker	11:04	10:37	10:46	10:29	9:28	9:29		1:01:53	4	4
106	0	James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes	11:26	10:46	10:57	10:43	9:46	9:36		1:03:14	5	5
105	0	Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price	10:48	10:23	8:06	10:35	9:34	9:21	5:00	1:03:47	6	6
					Car	105 Pe	nalty d	etails:-	5:00 for \$	Shortcutti	ing	
108	0	Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner	11:44	11:05	11:12	10:56	9:50	9:37		1:04:24	7	7
109	0	Jack Birch/ Mike Jode	12:11	11:32	11:47	11:22	10:31	10:22		1:07:45	8	8
110	0	Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw	12:16	11:32	12:40	11:22	10:18	9:54	5:00	1:13:02	9	9
					Car	110 Pe	nalty d	etails:-	5:00 for \$	Shortcutti	ing	

Times shown *like this* are notional or penalised

Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6
7.99 miles	7.99 miles	7.89 miles	7.89 miles	7.03 miles	7.03 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 · email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



#### Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Individual Times in Starting Order to SF 6

											Cls	O/A
Car	Cls	Crew	1	2	3	4	5	6	Penalty	Total	Pos	Pos
101	0	Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young	10:27	10:10	10:25	10:12	9:15	9:07		59:36	1	1
102	0	Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows	10:50	10:31	10:37	10:27	9:24	9:15		1:01:04	3	3
103	0	David Burden/ Caron Thomlinson								Non Sta	rter	
104	0	Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker	11:04	10:37	10:46	10:29	9:28	9:29		1:01:53	4	4
105	0	Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price	10:48	10:23	8:06	10:35	9:34	9:21	5:00	1:03:47	6	6
					Car	105 Pe	nalty d	etails:-	5:00 for	Shortcutti	ing	
106	0	James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes	11:26	10:46	10:57	10:43	9:46	9:36		1:03:14	5	5
107	0	Max Speed/ Steve Waggett	10:55	10:23	10:43	10:27	9:23	9:12		1:01:03	2	2
108	0	Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner	11:44	11:05	11:12	10:56	9:50	9:37		1:04:24	7	7
109	0	Jack Birch/ Mike Jode	12:11	11:32	11:47	11:22	10:31	10:22		1:07:45	8	8
110	0	Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw	12:16	11:32	12:40	11:22	10:18	9:54	5:00	1:13:02	9	9
					Car	110 Pe	nalty d	etails:-	5:00 for :	Shortcutti	ing	

Times shown *like this* are notional or penalised

 Stage 1
 Stage 2
 Stage 3
 Stage 4
 Stage 5
 Stage 6

 7.99 miles
 7.89 miles
 7.89 miles
 7.03 miles
 7.03 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 · email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



# Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Individual Times in Class Order to SF 6

											Cls	O/A
Car	Cls	Crew	1	2	3	4	5	6	Penalty	Total	Pos	Pos
Clas	s 0											
101	0	Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young	10:27	10:10	10:25	10:12	9:15	9:07		59:36	1	1
107	0	Max Speed/ Steve Waggett	10:55	10:23	10:43	10:27	9:23	9:12		1:01:03	2	2
102	0	Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows	10:50	10:31	10:37	10:27	9:24	9:15		1:01:04	3	3
104	0	Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker	11:04	10:37	10:46	10:29	9:28	9:29		1:01:53	4	4
106	0	James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes	11:26	10:46	10:57	10:43	9:46	9:36		1:03:14	5	5
105	0	Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price	10:48	10:23	8:06	10:35	9:34	9:21	5:00	1:03:47	6	6
					Car	105 Pe	nalty d	etails:-	5:00 for 3	Shortcutti	ing	
108	0	Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner	11:44	11:05	11:12	10:56	9:50	9:37		1:04:24	7	7
109	0	Jack Birch/ Mike Jode	12:11	11:32	11:47	11:22	10:31	10:22		1:07:45	8	8
110	0	Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw	12:16	11:32	12:40	11:22	10:18	9:54	5:00	1:13:02	9	9
					Car	110 Pe	nalty d	etails:-	5:00 for :	Shortcutti	ing	

Times shown *like this* are notional or penalised

Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6
7.99 miles	7.99 miles	7.89 miles	7.89 miles	7.03 miles	7.03 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)

 $Copyright @ \underline{\textit{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email \ \underline{\textit{rallies@rallies.info}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$ 



# Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Overall Results in Position Order to SF 6

				Total	Cls	O/A	Diff from	Diff from
Car	Cls	Crew	Car	Penalty	Pos	Pos	Leader	car ahead
101	0	Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young	Skoda Citigo	59:36	1	1		
107	0	Max Speed/ Steve Waggett	Peugeot 107	1:01:03	2	2	+1:27	+1:27
102	0	Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows	Nissan Micra	1:01:04	3	3	+1:28	+0:01
104	0	Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker	Skoda Citigo	1:01:53	4	4	+2:17	+0:49
106	0	James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes	Nissan Micra	1:03:14	5	5	+3:38	+1:21
105	0	Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price	Suzuki Alto	1:03:47	6	6	+4:11	+0:33
108	0	Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner	Citroen C1	1:04:24	7	7	+4:48	+0:37
109	0	Jack Birch/ Mike Jode	Nissan Micra K11 1I	1:07:45	8	8	+8:09	+3:21
110	0	Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw	Citroen C1	1:13:02	9	9	+13:26	+5:17

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)



# Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Overall Results in Starting Order to SF 6

				Total	Cls	O/A
Car	Cls	Crew	Car	Penalty	Pos	Pos
101	0	Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young	Skoda Citigo	59:36	1	1
102	0	Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows	Nissan Micra	1:01:04	3	3
104	0	Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker	Skoda Citigo	1:01:53	4	4
105	0	Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price	Suzuki Alto	1:03:47	6	6
106	0	James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes	Nissan Micra	1:03:14	5	5
107	0	Max Speed/ Steve Waggett	Peugeot 107	1:01:03	2	2
108	0	Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner	Citroen C1	1:04:24	7	7
109	0	Jack Birch/ Mike Jode	Nissan Micra K11 1I	1:07:45	8	8
110	0	Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw	Citroen C1	1:13:02	9	9

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)



# Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Overall Results in Class Order to SF 6

				Total	Cls	O/A
Car	Cls	Crew	Car	Penalty	Pos	Pos
Clas	s 0					
101	0	Archie Swinscoe/ Barry Young	Skoda Citigo	59:36	1	1
107	0	Max Speed/ Steve Waggett	Peugeot 107	1:01:03	2	2
102	0	Lewis Hooper/ Tommi Meadows	Nissan Micra	1:01:04	3	3
104	0	Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker	Skoda Citigo	1:01:53	4	4
106	0	James Rudd/ Jonathan Haynes	Nissan Micra	1:03:14	5	5
105	0	Samuel Luke Mason/ Paul Price	Suzuki Alto	1:03:47	6	6
108	0	Isaac Spiers/ Richard Bonner	Citroen C1	1:04:24	7	7
109	0	Jack Birch/ Mike Jode	Nissan Micra K11 1I	1:07:45	8	8
110	0	Oliver Waggett / Andy Walshaw	Citroen C1	1:13:02	9	9

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)



# Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Position on each Stage to SF 6

	Sta	ige 1	Sta	ige 2	Sta	age 3	Sta	ige 4	Sta	age 5	Sta	age 6
	7.99	miles	7.99	miles	7.89	miles	7.89	miles	7.03	miles	7.03	miles
Posn	Car	Time										
1	101	10:27	101	10:10	105	8:06	101	10:12	101	9:15	101	9:07
2	105	10:48	105	10:23	101	10:25	102	10:27	107	9:23	107	9:12
3	102	10:50	107	10:23	102	10:37	107	10:27	102	9:24	102	9:15
4	107	10:55	102	10:31	107	10:43	104	10:29	104	9:28	105	9:21
5	104	11:04	104	10:37	104	10:46	105	10:35	105	9:34	104	9:29
6	106	11:26	106	10:46	106	10:57	106	10:43	106	9:46	106	9:36
7	108	11:44	108	11:05	108	11:12	108	10:56	108	9:50	108	9:37
8	109	12:11	109	11:32	109	11:47	109	11:22	110	10:18	110	9:54
9	110	12:16	110	11:32	110	12:40	110	11:22	109	10:31	109	10:22

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)



# Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Position after each Stage to SF 6

		ige 1 miles		age 2 miles		age 3 miles		age 4 miles		age 5 3 miles		age 6 3 miles
Posn	Car	Time	Car	Time								
1	101	10:27	101	20:37	101	31:02	101	41:14	101	50:29	101	59:36
2	105	10:48	105	21:11	102	31:58	102	42:25	102	51:49	107	1:01:03
3	102	10:50	107	21:18	107	32:01	107	42:28	107	51:51	102	1:01:04
4	107	10:55	102	21:21	104	32:27	104	42:56	104	52:24	104	1:01:53
5	104	11:04	104	21:41	106	33:09	106	43:52	106	53:38	106	1:03:14
6	106	11:26	106	22:12	108	34:01	105	44:52	105	54:26	105	1:03:47
7	108	11:44	108	22:49	105	34:17	108	44:57	108	54:47	108	1:04:24
8	109	12:11	109	23:43	109	35:30	109	46:52	109	57:23	109	1:07:45
9	110	12:16	110	23:48	110	41:28	110	52:50	110	1:03:08	110	1:13:02

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)



# Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Awards to SF 6

Award	No	Crew	Car
1st Overall	101	Archie Swinscoe / Barry Young	Skoda Citigo
2nd Overall	107	Max Speed / Steve Waggett	Peugeot 107
3rd Overall	102	Lewis Hooper / Tommi Meadows	Nissan Micra
1st Class 1	No e	eligible finishers	
1st Class 2	No e	eligible finishers	
1st Class 3	No e	eligible finishers	
1st Class 4	No e	eligible finishers	
1st Class 5	No e	eligible finishers	
2nd Class 1	No e	eligible finishers	
2nd Class 2	No e	eligible finishers	
2nd Class 3	No e	eligible finishers	
2nd Class 4	No e	eligible finishers	
2nd Class 5	No e	eligible finishers	
3rd Class 1	No e	eligible finishers	
3rd Class 2	No e	eligible finishers	
3rd Class 3	No e	eligible finishers	
3rd Class 4	No e	eligible finishers	
3rd Class 5	No e	eligible finishers	
1st Class 0	104	Sam Pattison / Paul Whittaker	Skoda Citigo
2nd Class 0	106	James Rudd / Jonathan Haynes	Nissan Micra
3rd Class 0	105	Samuel Luke Mason / Paul Price	Suzuki Alto
1st S&HMC Crew	No e	eligible finishers	
Spirit of the Rally	7	1	

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)



#### Rainworth ŠKODA Junior Stages Rally 2021 Final Retirements in Starting Order to SF 6

C	ar	Cls	Crew	1	2	2	1	5	6	Penalty	Tota		s Ol
C	ai	CIS	CIEW	-	_	3	-	J	U	remaily	IUta	F 0.	5 1 0
10	)3	0	David Burden/ Caron Thomlinson								Non Starter		

Times shown *like this* are notional or penalised

 Stage 1
 Stage 2
 Stage 3
 Stage 4
 Stage 5
 Stage 6

 7.99 miles
 7.89 miles
 7.89 miles
 7.03 miles
 7.03 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 29th August 2021 at 17:40 BST and were signed by Steve Ritchie (Clerk of the Course)